
Assessed and Equalized Valuation for Seperately Equalized Classifications - Crawford County

Michigan Department of Treasury State Tax Commission 2009

Tax Year: 2009

 

 

Beaver Creek

Frederic

Grayling

Lovells

Maple Forest

South Branch

Grayling

County Total:

Classification: Agricultural Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

50.00120,000 120,0001.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

1.00000 120,000 120,000 50.00%

Classification: Commercial Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

50.003,834,400 3,834,4001.00000

50.002,152,600 2,152,6001.00000

50.0010,409,300 10,409,3001.00000

50.002,335,300 2,335,3001.00000

50.001,048,300 1,048,3001.00000

50.003,966,800 3,966,8001.00000

50.0037,907,000 37,907,0001.00000

1.00000 61,653,700 61,653,700 50.00%



Assessed and Equalized Valuation for Seperately Equalized Classifications - Crawford County

Michigan Department of Treasury State Tax Commission 2009

Tax Year: 2009

 

 

Beaver Creek

Frederic

Grayling

Lovells

Maple Forest

South Branch

Grayling

County Total:

Classification: Industrial Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

50.0013,814,800 13,814,8001.00000

50.00451,500 451,5001.00000

50.0013,976,400 13,976,4001.00000

0.000 01.00000

50.001,526,400 1,526,4001.00000

0.000 01.00000

50.005,913,800 5,913,8001.00000

1.00000 35,682,900 35,682,900 50.00%

Classification: Residential Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

50.0069,049,670 69,049,6701.00000

50.0069,527,548 69,527,5481.00000

50.00242,517,200 242,517,2001.00000

50.0071,276,200 71,276,2001.00000

50.0027,086,000 27,086,0001.00000

50.00118,440,500 118,440,5001.00000

50.0022,299,300 22,299,3001.00000

1.00000 620,196,418 620,196,418 50.00%



Assessed and Equalized Valuation for Seperately Equalized Classifications - Crawford County

Michigan Department of Treasury State Tax Commission 2009

Tax Year: 2009

 

 

Beaver Creek

Frederic

Grayling

Lovells

Maple Forest

South Branch

Grayling

County Total:

Classification: Timber-Cutover Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

0.000 01.00000

50.001,675,200 1,675,2001.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

1.00000 1,675,200 1,675,200 50.00%

Classification: Developmental Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

50.001,025,100 1,025,1001.00000

0.000 01.00000

1.00000 1,025,100 1,025,100 50.00%



Assessed and Equalized Valuation for Seperately Equalized Classifications - Crawford County

Michigan Department of Treasury State Tax Commission 2009

Tax Year: 2009

 

 

Beaver Creek

Frederic

Grayling

Lovells

Maple Forest

South Branch

Grayling

County Total:

Classification: Personal Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

50.0021,515,900 21,515,9001.00000

50.007,267,500 7,267,5001.00000

50.006,595,100 6,595,1001.00000

50.004,521,400 4,521,4001.00000

50.004,193,150 4,193,1501.00000

50.003,633,400 3,633,4001.00000

50.007,392,300 7,392,3001.00000

1.00000 55,118,750 55,118,750 50.00

Total Real and Personal Property

ValuationValuation

State EqualizedAssessed

108,334,770 108,334,770

81,074,348 81,074,348

273,498,000 273,498,000

78,132,900 78,132,900

33,853,850 33,853,850

127,065,800 127,065,800

73,512,400 73,512,400

775,472,068 775,472,068


